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2x 2. Trompete B
3x 1. Tenorhorn B  (1.Tenorsax.)
1x Tenorhornstimme F|E  (Horn)*
3x Bariton C|B  (2.Tenorsax.)
1x Baritonstimme F|E  (Horn)*
2x 1. Begleitstimme C|B  (Pos.)
2x 2. Begleitstimme C|B  (Pos.|Tenorh.)
2x 3. Begleitstimme C|B  (Pos.|Tenorh.)
2x 1. Begleitstimme F|E  (Horn)
1x 2. Begleitstimme F|E  (Horn)
1x 3. Begleitstimme F|E  (Horn)
2x 1. Tuba C|E
2x 2. Tuba C|B
2x Schlagzeug

1x Partitur
1x Direktion in C

2x Flöte C
1x Oboe C
1x
3x
3x
3x
1x
1x
1x 1. Altsax E
1x 2. Altsax E
1x Baritonsax E
2x 1. Flügelhorn B
2x 2. Flügelhorn B
2x 1. Trompete B

* ad lib. für Hornisten welche die Melodiestimme spielen möchten!

Süße kleine 
Prinzessin

Polka

Bestell-Nr. 1822


